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IT'S CLEARL
ON EVERY

NEW 2019
GMC SIERRA
HALF TON
CREW CAB
4X4 SLE

_~ Purchase a New or Used
Vehicle in the month of

~ September and a portion of the

- profits will be donated to the

gl Beaver Dam future Clock located
,’in the downtown area.

>12000

OFF MISRP: -
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TO CHOOSE
FROM

NEW 2019 $

BUICK ENVISION
PREMIUM Il AWD

#51726

OFF MSRP:.

10000

NEW 2019
GMC SIERRA
2500 HD
CREW CAB
4WD SLT

#51617

9,000

OFF MSRP:..

&

CCCCC LET
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CHEVROLET
EQUINOX AWD

‘Zﬂ" NEW 2019 sG 500

OFF MSRP*--
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TO CHOOSE
FROM
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nnnnn LET
FINDNE\WROADS

CHEVROLET TRAX
AWD/FWD

NEW 2019 56 500 ikt

OFF MSRP"-.

TO CHOOSE
FROM

r s 56,000
COLORADO
Z71 cgﬂ’/v CAB DFF VISRP: -+
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CHECK OUT OUR PRE-OWNED VEHICLE PRICE REDUCTIONS!

Our Pre-Owned Inventory Has Been Inspected & Re-Conditioned To the Highest GM Certified Factory Standards!

STOCK #

S$1745A
S$1690A
T1809B
S$1526A
S1313A
$1466C
S1821A
Uc2014
UT2009
S17T11A
Uc1947
UC2008
UC1946
UC2051
Uc1931
UT2066
UC2022
T1785A
S1688A
UC2034
UT2069
S1728A
UT2052
UC2034

PRICE

$8,985
$10,985
$11,985
$12,985
$13,985
$15,985
$15,985
$14,985 _$15:585"
$14,985 _$45:985
$16,985
$15,985 $46:985
$15,985 _$16:565"
$15,985 _$46:365"
$16,985
$16,985
$17,485
$16,985 _$17-:985"
$17,985
$17,985
$17,985 _$18:365"
$18,985
$17,985 _$18-965"
$18,985
$18,985

MODEL

REGAL SPORTBACK PREFERRED (CPO)
ACADIA DENALI AWD

TRAVERSE LT-AWD (CPO)

LACROSEE LEATHER (CPO)

EQUINOX LT (CPO)

ENCORE LEATHER AWD (CPO)
SHELBY MUSTANG GT PREMIUM
CROSSTREK PREMIUM AWD
OUTBACK LMT. AWD

QX30 LUXURY AWD

ACADIA SLT (CPO)

PATHFINDER 4X4 SV

2500 REG CAB 4X4 W/ BOSS V-FLOW
ENCLAVE LEATHER - AWD (CPO)
CANYON SLE CREW CAB 4X4

F150 XLT SUPERCREW

ENVISION PREMIUM Il AWD
LACROSSE PREMIUM AWD (CPO)
DBL. CAB 4X4 (CPO)

DOUBLE CAB 4X4 (CPO)

AG6 3.0TFSI PRESTIGE QUATTRO AWD
SILVERADO CREW CAB 4X4 RST (CPO)
TAHOE LT 4X4 (CPO)

CT6 3.0L TURBO

2013  CHEVROLET
2014 CHEVROLET
2012 CHRYSLER
2015  CHEVROLET
2013  CHEVROLET
2011 CHEVROLET
2017  CHEVROLET
2016 CHEVROLET
2018 MITSUBISHI
2014  CHEVROLET
2016 BUICK

2018 FORD

2016  CHEVROLET
2017  CHEVROLET
2016 BUICK

2015  CHEVROLET
2018 CHEVROLET
2013  FORD

2017  FORD

2018 MAZDA3
2016  JEEP

2014 HONDA
2018 HYUNDAI
2018

MODEL

CAPTIVA SPORT

IMPALA LT

TOWN & COUNTRY TOURING L VAN
MALIBU LT

EQUINOX LT AWD

TAHOE LT 4X4

TRAX LS AWD (CPO)

MALIBU LMT LT (CPO)
OUTLANDER ES

TRAVERSE LT-AWD

VERANO SPORT TOURING SEDAN (CPO)
FUSION SE HYBRID

MALIBU LT (CPO)

CRUZE LT (CPO)

VERANO CONVENIENCE (CPO)
EQUINOX LT (CPO)

MALIBU LT (CPO)

EXPLORER LIMITED 4X4
ESCAPE SE 4X4

TOURING 4DR

PATRIOT LATITUDE 4X4

CR-V EX-L, AWD

SANTA FE SPORT AWD
TOURING 4DR
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2018
2014
2015
2016
2016
2016
2007
2017
2017
2018
2016
2019
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2018
2016
2017
2017
2019
2018
2018

CHEVROLET
BUICK
CHEVROLET
BUICK
FORD
SUBARU
SUBARU
INFINITY
GMC
NISSAN
RAM

BUICK

GMC

FORD
BUICK
BUICK
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
AUDI
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CADILLAC

N8167 Kellom Rd. Hwy. 151 N/Hwy. B,

BEAVER DAM
Across the Hwy. from Super Wal-Mart)

(920) 885-3301 « TOLL FREE 1-800-444-0346
www.countrysidegm.com
Hours: Mon. & Thurs. 8:30am - 9pm; T, W, F 8:30am - 8pm; Sat. 8:30am - 5pm

CERTIFIED
PRE-OWMNED
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STOCK # PRICE

UC1940  $17,985 _$18:985"
S1334A $18,985
S1588A $19,985
S1430A  $18,985 _$19-985"
UT1999  $18,985 -$26:685
UT2057 $20,985
R9796B  $19985 _$20,005
UT2032  $22,985 $23:365
UT2038  $23,985 _$24-985"
UC2047  $23,985 634985
UT2025  $26,985 $27-965
UT2039  $26,985 _$27-985"
UT2049A $217,985
UT1977  $26,985 _$22.865"
S1829A $27,985
S1293A  $27,985 _$20.865"
UT2041  $27,985 _$29-865"
UC1996  $28,985 $29:585
UT2000  $30,985 $3+985
UT1986  $30,985 _$3+:985"
UC2030 $35,985
UT1938 $42,985
UT1825 $47,985
UC1797  $53,985 _$56:985"

Tax, title, license and service fees extra
on all vehicles. * Includes all applicable
rebates, Manufacturers Suggested
Retail Price may not represent actual
sale price due to hold backs and other
incentives. To approved credit.

** Must own a 2005 or newer GM
Vehicle ***Must own a 2005, or newer
GM vehicle. +++Must finance with GMF.
++Must own a 2005 or newer non GM
vehicle. Offers expire 9/30/19.




